Part 2

2.1
Pg1-5

2.2
Pg6-9

2.3
Pg 10 -14

2.4
Pg 15 - 30

25
Pg 31 - 40

2.6
Pg 41 - 53

2.7
Pg 54 - 60

2.8
Pg 61 - 66

2.9
Pg 67 - 71

2.10
Pg 72 - 82

2.11
Pg 83 - 97

2.12
Pg 98 - 121

213
Pg 122 - 166

Part 5 - Index
Pg 167

5.1
Pg 168 - 171

5.2
Pg 172 - 173

5.3
Pg 174 - 176

INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 18 AUGUST 2016

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

16/503388/FULL

16/504234/FULL

16/505096/FULL

16/500338/FULL

16/501159/0UT

16/504186/FULL

16/505697/FULL

16/503740/FULL

16/503782/FULL

16/504494/FULL

15/510527/FULL

SW/13/1455

15/506945/0UT

15/507710/0UT

15/509742/FULL

15/510053/FULL

EASTCHURCH

FAVERSHAM

SITTINGBOURNE

DUNKIRK

EASTCHURCH

FAVERSHAM

QUEENBOROUGH

HERNHILL

NEWNHAM

SELLING

MINSTER

MINSTER

BAPCHILD

DARGATE

FAVERSHAM

TUNSTALL

11 Leet Close

34 Ethelbert Road

47 Berkeley Court

Red Lion Caravan Park

Land adjacent to Eastchurch Village

Hall

Land opp. 117 Upper Brents

Trafalgar Court

Black Barn Farm

The Tapster Inn

Owens Court

Scocles Court

Land at Harps Farm

Land at School Lane

land adj to Marley, High Street Road

61 Newton Road

120 Park Drive



