INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 18 AUGUST 2016

•	Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting Deferred Items Minutes of any Working Party Meetings		
Part 2			
2.1 Pg 1 - 5	16/503388/FULL	EASTCHURCH	11 Leet Close
2.2 Pg 6 - 9	16/504234/FULL	FAVERSHAM	34 Ethelbert Road
2.3 Pg 10 - 14	16/505096/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	47 Berkeley Court
2.4 Pg 15 - 30	16/500338/FULL	DUNKIRK	Red Lion Caravan Park
2.5	16/501159/OUT	EASTCHURCH	Land adjacent to Eastchurch Village Hall
Pg 31 - 40			
2.6 Pg 41 - 53	16/504186/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Land opp. 117 Upper Brents
2.7 Pg 54 - 60	16/505697/FULL	QUEENBOROUGH	H Trafalgar Court
2.8 Pg 61 - 66	16/503740/FULL	HERNHILL	Black Barn Farm
2.9 Pg 67 - 71	16/503782/FULL	NEWNHAM	The Tapster Inn
2.10 Pg 72 - 82	16/504494/FULL	SELLING	Owens Court
2.11 Pg 83 - 97	15/510527/FULL	MINSTER	Scocles Court
2.12 Pg 98 - 121	SW/13/1455	MINSTER	Land at Harps Farm
2.13 Pg 122 - 166	15/506945/OUT	BAPCHILD	Land at School Lane
Part 5 - Inde	<u>x</u>		
5.1 Pg 168 - 171	15/507710/OUT	DARGATE	land adj to Marley, High Street Road
5.2 Pg 172 - 173	15/509742/FULL	FAVERSHAM	61 Newton Road
5.3 Pg 174 - 176	15/510053/FULL	TUNSTALL	120 Park Drive